

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Zac Rogers	Level 3		9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	ASP	9 & 10	8.30	8.40	8.50	25.20	0.00	3.00	22.20	50.60	1
Kingsten McRay	Level 3		9.30	9.40	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	PARS	9 & 10	7.70	7.80	7.70	23.20	0.00	3.00	20.20	48.30	2

# Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nash Ohlund		Level 3	9.40	9.50	9.30	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	MIDW	11 & Over	9.20	9.40	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	56.00	1

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Rylan Murray		Level 4	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	AMP	8 & Under	9.50	9.40	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	56.40	1
Cooper Paige		Level 4	9.30	9.30	9.50	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	AMP	8 & Under	9.30	9.30	9.50	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.20	2
James Martin		Level 4	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	TFS	8 & Under	9.30	9.20	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.20	2
Kyson Knight		Level 4	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	AMP	8 & Under	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.50	3

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Will Lim		Level 4	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	ASP	9 & 10	8.20	8.50	8.30	25.00	0.00	3.00	22.00	49.00	1

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kenton Platner	Level 4	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	AMP 11 & 12	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	56.30	1
Kameron Osborn	Level 4	9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	AMP 11 & 12	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.80	2
Isaac Higerd	Level 4	7.50	7.60	7.50	22.60	0.00	3.00	19.60		
	MERC 11 & 12	9.20	9.10	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	46.90	3

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Trey Myers	Level 4		9.30	9.40	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	JUMP	13 & 14	9.20	9.40	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.80	1

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Blake Johnson	Level 4	9.30	9.40	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	HIGH 15 & Over	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.30	1

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Carter Slinker	Level 5		8.60	8.90	8.80	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	TFS	9 & 10	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	53.30	1



## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Anthony Fursro	Level 5		9.00	9.20	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	SUN	13 & 14	9.00	8.90	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.20	1
Dylan Moyers	Level 5		7.10	7.20	7.20	21.50	0.00	0.00	21.50		
	MERC	13 & 14	8.20	7.90	8.30	24.40	0.00	0.00	24.40	45.90	2

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nicholas Huchet	Level 5	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	HIGH 15 & Over	8.10	8.10	8.20	24.40	0.00	0.00	24.40	24.40	1

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jack Delman	Level 6	8.70	8.60	8.50	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
	AMP 9 & 10	9.00	8.80	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	52.40	1
Cayce Marston	Level 6	8.60	8.60	8.70	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	AMP 9 & 10	8.50	8.50	8.70	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	51.60	2

Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Daniel Vogel		Level 6	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	ASP	15 & Over	8.80	8.70	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	52.70	1

Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Derek Bowman	Level 7	8.70	8.50	8.60	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
	TFS 11 & 12	8.60	8.70	8.50	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	51.60	1

# Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kadin Mansfield	Level 7	6.40	6.60	6.80	19.80	0.00	3.00	16.80		
	MERC 13 & 14	6.10	6.20	6.10	18.40	0.00	3.00	15.40	32.20	1

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Ben Fischer		Level 8	8.40	8.30	8.60	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30		
	AMP	11 & 12	8.00	7.80	8.00	23.80	3.40	0.00	27.20	49.50	1

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Grayson Smith	Level 8	8.00	8.00	8.30	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30		
	AMP 13 & 14	7.80	7.50	7.60	22.90	3.50	0.00	26.40	50.70	1



## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Dylan Bealey		Level 8	8.20	8.00	8.10	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30		
	ASP	15 & Over	8.10	8.20	8.30	24.60	4.10	0.00	28.70	53.00	1

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nate Erkert		Level 9	7.70	7.90	8.00	23.60	0.00	0.00	23.60		
	HIGH	10 & Under	7.70	7.70	7.80	23.20	5.30	0.00	28.50	52.10	1

## Turkey Tumbler

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

11/3/2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Alexander Brigance	Level 10	8.40	8.30	8.40	25.10	3.80	0.00	28.90		
	AMP 15 & Over	8.20	8.10	8.30	24.60	3.80	0.00	28.40	57.30	1